L12000080858

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



700260855097

06/10/14--01001--001 **25.00

14 IIIV-2 F3 2: 15

2014 JUN -9 AM 9: 3 Secretary de Sini

JUN 1 0 2013 **T. HAMPTON**

	Requester's Name 222-266 Address City/State/Zip Pho	Cess 6	
			Office Use Only
COR	PORATION NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUM		
l	(Corporation Name)	uc King	Enterprises L.L.C (Document #)
2	(Corporation Name)		(Document #)
i	(Corporation Name)		(Document #)
l	(Corporation Name)		(Document #)
i	(Corporation Name)		(Document #)
5	(Corporation Name)		(Document #)
7	(Corporation Name)	/ /	(Document #)
	□Walk in □Pick up tim	e 6/9//4	☐Certified copy
	☐Mail out ☐Will wait	/ / DPhotoc	copy

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Sec Division of Corp			
SUBJE	CCT:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
		Name of Lim	ned Liability Company	
The en	closed Articles of A	mendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please	return all correspon	dence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		Curtis Pug	ıh	
			Name of Person	
			Firm/Company	
		6937 Cami	o Flowers Rd	<u></u>
			Address	1
		Youngstov	vn, FL 3246	6
			City/State and Zip Code	
		clp.clowe@gma	il.com to be used for future annual rep	ant was it francisms
rs	.t ' . r '		•	on nonneadon)
_		ncerning this matter, please ca		00.4==4
C	urits Pug	jh	_{at (} 850 ₎ 6	30-1551
	Name of	Person		Daytime Telephone Number
Enclose	ed is a check for the	following amount:		
□ \$25	5.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclose	S60.00 Filing Fec, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

C & S TRUCKING ENTERPRISES L.L.C.

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liab	oility Company we	ere filed on 6/18/2012	and assigned
Florida document number L12000080858			1 . 2
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ving:		FII 2014 JUNI TALLAHY
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the	he limited liabilit	ty company here:	ASSET OF
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the wo	rds "Limited Liabilit	y Company," the designation "LLC" of	r the abbreviation L.L.C.
Enter new principal offices address, if applicab	ole:	6937 Camp Flowers F	7.2
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET	ADDRESS)	Youngstown, FL 324	66
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO	<u>-</u> <u>-</u> -	6937 Camp Flowers Youngstown, FL 324	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office		ce address on our records, <u>er</u>	nter the name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:	Curtis pugl	h	
New Registered Office Address:	6937 Cam	p Flowers Rd.	
		Enter Florida street address	
	Youngstown	, Florid	a 32466
		City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

If amending the Managers or Authorized Member on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Authorized Member being added or removed from our records: MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member <u>Title</u> Name | <u>Address</u> Type of Action Shannon Pugh 344 N. Palo Alto Ave. MGR □ Add Panama City, FL 32401 _□ Add _□ Remove ☐ Remove □ Remove □ Add ☐ Remove

	
The effective date must be spec	han the date of filing: (optional) ific, cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date and cannot be more than 90 days after by the Florida Department of State)
The effective date must be spec the date this document is filed	ific, cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date and cannot be more than 90 days after
The effective date must be spectified the date this document is filed	iffic, cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date and cannot be more than 90 days after by the Florida Department of State) 2014 Curtus Gush
	ific, cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date and cannot be more than 90 days after by the Florida Department of State)

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00

